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Aggregate 
To Date

10th District Republican Committee-State 
6501 Flowerdew Hundred Court 
Centreville, VA 20120

1. 
2.campaign committee 
3.Centreville VA

05/20/2013 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Andrews, Jack  
22330 Sam Fred Rd. 
Middleburg, VA 20117

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Middleburg VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Andrews, John A. 
18931 Canoe Landing Ct. 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

1.Andrews Community Investment Corp. 
2.real estate investment 
3.Hamilton VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Ashbaugh, Donald  
420 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.self 
2.real estate 
3.Leesburg VA

05/29/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Banzhaf, Michael  
PO Box 186 
Waterford, VA 20197

1.Reed Smith 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

04/30/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Bolling, Philip I. 
400 Holiday Ct. 
Suite 103 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.N.L. Bolling Inc. 
2.President 
3.Warrenton VA

04/08/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bowman, James  
200 N. 28th St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.John Marshall Bank 
2.financial services 
3.Leesburg VA

05/21/2013 $100.00 $350.00

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. 
3863 Centerview Dr. 
Suite 300 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.consulting services 
3.Chantilly VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $750.00

Brambleton Group LLC 
42395 Ryan Road 
Suite 301 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1. 
2.property management 
3.Brambleton VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Buchanan Partners LLC 
9841 Washingtonian Blvd. 
Suite 300 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878

1. 
2.property management 
3.Gaithersburg MD

05/28/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Burkart, Jack W. 
10011 Columbine St. 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Boston Properties 
2.investment services 
3.Washington DC

04/03/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Canada, Philip E 
19415 Deerfield Ave 
Suite 301 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

1.Lansdowne Real Estate Co. 
2.brokerage services 
3.Leesburg VA

05/14/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

1 of 15



Minchew for Delegate (CC-12-00956) Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 05/29/2013
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Capitol One Services, LLC 
PO Box 85508 
Richmond, VA 23285-5508

1. 
2.financial services 
3.New Orleans, LA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Clarke, J. Brent 
456 Walker Rd. 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.self 
2.management services 
3.Great Falls, VA

05/07/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Comstock Development Services, LC 
1886 Metro Center Drive 
Fourth Floor 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.management services 
3.Reston VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Cullen, Brian  
PO Box 1902 
Leesburg, VA 20177

1.Keane Enterprises 
2.investment services 
3.Ashburn VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dalton, Alan R. 
9318 Battle St. 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.McGettigan & Dalton 
2.civil engineering 
3.Manassas VA

05/10/2013 $600.00 $600.00

Daves, Stephen W. 
14419 Presidents Landing Way 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.R. W. Murray Co. 
2.contracting services 
3.Manassas VA

05/23/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, Jeannemarie  
2213 Aryness Dr. 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.self-employed 
2.consultant 
3.Vienna, VA

05/07/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Dewberry 
1503 Edwards Ferry Road 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. 
2.engineering services 
3.Leesburg VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $750.00

Eck, Tom  
47272 Ox Bow Circle 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165

1.Capitol One 
2.attorney 
3.McLean VA

05/23/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Fimian, Keith  
3105 Wheatland Farms Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.US Inspect LLC 
2.Chairman & CEO 
3.Chantilly VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Foster, Paul  
207 S. Fairfax St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Long & Foster Cos. 
2.brokerage services 
3.Chantilly VA

05/17/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Greg Habeeb 
PO Box 882 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.candidate campaign committee 
3.Salem, VA

05/08/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Good, Clinton  
18280 Lincoln Rd. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.self 
2.architect 
3.Lincoln VA

04/12/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Good, Clinton  
18280 Lincoln Rd. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.self 
2.architect 
3.Lincoln VA

05/23/2013 $50.00 $200.00

Gordon, Robert M. 
5 Wirt St. 
Suite 201 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Leesburg VA

05/23/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Graham, Benjamin  
PO Box 936 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.The Graham Companies 
2.management services 
3.Middleburg VA

05/21/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hamberger, Scott  
23310 Evening Primrose Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Fortessa Tableware Solutions, LLC 
2.manufacturing 
3.Sterling VA

05/13/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Harris, Gregg  
16066 Gold Cup Lane 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

1.Fulbright & Jaworski 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

05/22/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Hazel, John T 
6254 Huntley Rd. 
Broad Run, VA 20137

1.Angler Environmental Services 
2.environmental consultants 
3.Broad Run VA

05/16/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Hudspeth, William  
605 Hillview Place SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.KCS Landscape Mgmt 
2.landscape management 
3.Falls Church VA

05/21/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Hummel, Michael B. 
PO Box 610 
Round Hill, VA 20142

1.H2 Land Company 
2.management consultant 
3.Leesburg VA

04/02/2013 $250.00 $500.00

IDI Project Management, LC 
1700 North Moore St. 
Suite 2020 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.project management & technology 
3.Arlington VA

04/22/2013 $250.00 $250.00

IDI Project Management, LC 
1700 North Moore St. 
Suite 2020 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.project management & technology 
3.Arlington VA

05/24/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Jackson, Robert L 
9 Ayr St. NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Raytheon 
2.technology services 
3.Waltham MA

04/18/2013 $200.00 $200.00
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Jackson, Robert L 
9 Ayr St. NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Raytheon 
2.technology services 
3.Waltham MA

05/23/2013 $50.00 $250.00

Jordan, Thomas E 
11877 Shaker Meadows Ct. 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.CarrHomes Inc. 
2.executive 
3.Fairfax VA

05/22/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Kalaris, Peter  
PO Box 586 
Leesburg, VA 20178

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Leesburg VA

05/23/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Keenan, Grace  
40310 Hurley Lane 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

1.NOVA Medical & Urgent Care 
2.physician 
3.Ashburn VA

05/28/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Kelley, Shaun  
38910 Fry Farm Rd. 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.PNC Bank 
2.financial services 
3.Pittsburgh PA

05/18/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Kelly, Louisa  
40956 Indigo Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Leesburg VA

04/17/2013 $200.00 $200.00

King, Charles L 
116-G Edwards Ferry Road NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Leesburg VA

05/23/2013 $200.00 $200.00

L4 Realty Capital LLC 
1856 Old Reston Ave 
Suite 301 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.portfolio management services 
3.Reston VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Landmark Associates, LLC 
19 Landmark Dr. 
Columbia, SC 29210

1. 
2.apartment complex owner 
3.Columbia SC

05/29/2013 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Lauer, William  
11450 Baron Cameron Ave. 
Reston, VA 20190

1.Tetra Partnerships 
2.investment services 
3.Reston VA

05/14/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Lowry, Edward W. 
7741 Bridle Path Lane 
McLean, VA 22102

1.SAIC 
2.Ethics Director 
3.McLean, VA

04/22/2013 $250.00 $250.00

McCarthy, Lori  
226 Edwards Ferry Road NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.TMA Resources 
2.VP, Sales 
3.Vienna VA

05/23/2013 $250.00 $250.00

4 of 15



Minchew for Delegate (CC-12-00956) Reporting Period: 04/01/2013 Through: 05/29/2013
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McDermott, James R. 
19085 Foxgreen Circle 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Madison Advisors 
2.financial planner 
3.Leesburg VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McGregor, Mark W 
30 Balsam Court 
Charlestown, WV 25414

1.Virginia Regional Transit 
2.transportation services 
3.Purcellville, VA

04/15/2013 $100.00 $200.00

McGregor, Mark W 
30 Balsam Court 
Charlestown, WV 25414

1.Virginia Regional Transit 
2.transportation services 
3.Purcellville, VA

05/22/2013 $100.00 $300.00

Miller, Greg  
18369 Eagle Point Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.PMHS 
2.hotel management 
3.Washington DC

05/13/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Minchew, J. Randall 
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Walsh, Colucci, Lubeley, Emrich & Walsh, PC 
2.attorney 
3.Leesburg VA

05/29/2013 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Murray, Kevin  
20438 Partridge Place 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Tri Tek Engineering 
2.consulting services 
3.Herndon VA

05/28/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Northern Virginia Technology Council 
TechPAC 
2214 Rock Hill Road 
Suite 300 

1. 
2.technology trade association PAC 
3.Herndon, VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

NoVa Build PAC 
3684 Centerview Dr. 
Shite 110-B 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.building industry association 
3.Chantilly VA

05/23/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

O&#39;Connor, Kevin  
40545 Hurley Lane 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129

1.Leesburg Medical Group 
2.physician 
3.Leesburg, VA

05/16/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Old Dominion Highway Contractors Assn 
14500 Avion Parkway 
Suite 200 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.highway contractors PAC 
3.Chantilly VA

05/22/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Quante, Patrick D. 
17702 Karen Hope Ct. 
Hamilton, VA 20158

1.Bowman Consulting 
2.consulting services 
3.Leesburg VA

04/08/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Randolph D. Rouse Enterprises 
6407 Wilson Blvd. 
Arlington, VA 22205

1. 
2.real estate investment 
3.Arlington VA

05/20/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.trade association - realtors 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/06/2013 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Reuter, Nancy B 
24537 Old Carolina Rd. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Washington DC

04/11/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Reuter, Nancy B 
24537 Old Carolina Rd. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Washington DC

05/21/2013 $100.00 $300.00

Reuter, Nancy B 
24537 Old Carolina Rd. 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Washington DC

05/24/2013 $250.00 $550.00

Ribaudo, Kathleen D. 
PO Box 1874 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.retired 
2.attorney 
3.Middleburg VA

05/22/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Richland Investment Group 
21430 Cedar Dr. 
Suite 206 
Sterling, VA 20164

1. 
2.financial planning consultants 
3.Sterling VA

05/25/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Roberts, Bruce  
307 Edwards Ferry Rd. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.RxAlly, LLC 
2.pharmacist 
3.Leesburg VA

05/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Stottlemyer, Todd  
12518 Nathaniel Oaks Dr. 
Oak Hill, VA 20171

1.Acentia LLC 
2.technology executive 
3.Falls Church VA

05/22/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Tavenner, Alton C 
PO Box 236 
Philomont, VA 20131

1.self 
2.retired 
3.Philomont VA

05/18/2013 $200.00 $200.00

The Medical Society of Virginia PAC 
2924 Emerywood Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.physicians association 
3.Richmond, VA

05/25/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Tomlinson, John D. 
1005 Nelson Ct. NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.self 
2.religious services 
3.Leesburg VA

05/15/2013 $200.00 $300.00

VA Transportation Construction Alliance 
620 Moorefield Park Dr. 
Suite 120 
Richmond, VA 23236

1. 
2.trade association 
3.Richmond VA

05/20/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Virginia Bankers Association - Virginia 
BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.financial institutions 
3.Glen Allen VA

05/17/2013 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Walters, Hilmon Patrick 
8321 Private Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

1.Inova Health System 
2.healthcare management 
3.Falls Church VA

05/13/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Weidlein, John  
2324 Bull Run Mountain Rd. 
Middleburg, VA 20117

1.self 
2.investment services 
3.Middleburg VA

04/03/2013 $300.00 $300.00

Westview Associates, LLC 
5504 Port Royal Road 
Springfield, VA 22151

1. 
2.retail shopping center management 
3.Springfield VA

05/29/2013 $15,000.00 $23,000.00

Westview Pembroke, LLC 
501 Washington St. 
Durham, NC 27701

1. 
2.real estate management 
3.Durham NC

05/10/2013 $4,850.80 $12,608.06

Wetland Studies and Solutions Inc. 
5300 Wellington Branch Dr. 
Suite 100 
Gaineville, VA 20155

1. 
2.environmental studies 
3.Gainesville VA

05/17/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $80,700.80
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Carroll, Michael  
29 South King St. 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. self - Carroll Wines/Leesburg Vintner 
2. retail services 
3. Leesburg VA 
4. beverages 
5. Actual Cost

05/23/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Minchew, Teresa  
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1. Town of Leesburg VA 
2. preservation advocate 
3. Leesburg VA 
4. beverages 
5. Actual Cost

05/23/2013 $1,846.72 $5,546.72

Soltesz, William  
41530 Southpaw Circle 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. self-employed 
2. management services 
3. Leesburg VA 
4. catering services 
5. Actual Cost

05/23/2013 $2,873.02 $3,123.02

Total This Period $4,919.74
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County of Loudoun,Virginia - Office of the Treasurer 
PO Box 347 
Leesburg, VA 20178

refund of candidate primary filing fee 04/15/2013 $352.80

Total This Period $352.80
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
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Rising Tide Media Group 
226 South Fayette St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

consulting services J. Randall 
Minchew 04/10/2013 $6,000.00

Mr. Print 
501 East Main St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

printing services J. Randall 
Minchew 04/15/2013 $1,054.96

Dr. Samuel Ham c/o Sperry Van Ness Realtors 
19 North King St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

Rent - campaign office J. Randall 
Minchew 05/01/2013 $1,000.00

Midanek, Thomas  
220 20th St. S 
Apt. 304 
Arlington, VA 22202

consulting services J. Randall 
Minchew 05/05/2013 $3,500.00

Piryx, Inc. 
144 2nd St. 
First Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

credit card processing fees J. Randall 
Minchew 05/29/2013 $402.75

Total This Period $11,957.71
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Name and Address of Lender

Name and Address of Co-Borrower Date 
Received

Amount 
Repaid this 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Minchew, J. Randall 
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

05/29/2013 $10,000.00 $60,000.00

Total This Period
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Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Minchew, J. Randall 
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

12/31/2011 $60,000.00

Total This Period $60,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 78 $80,700.80

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $4,919.74

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 62 $5,198.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 143 $90,818.54

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $352.80

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $4,919.74

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $11,957.71

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $16,877.45

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $70,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $70,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $10,000.00

15. Ending loan balance $60,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $147,581.67

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $90,818.54

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$352.80

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $91,171.34

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $238,753.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$16,877.45

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $10,000.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $26,877.45

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $211,875.56

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $60,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $82,320.30

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $114,432.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $91,171.34

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $205,603.34

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $287,923.64

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $49,170.63

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$26,877.45

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $76,048.08

29. Ending Balance $211,875.56
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